Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 34; Party Role= Grantor; Name= CHESSER RESERVE
LLC;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201102160000
53870

02/16/2011
09:26:25

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

115

Lot#:130
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201611140004
17970

11/14/2016
10:44:37

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

Grantor

AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION

OF
COVENANTS

CHESSER
RESERVE

46

20

Instr
#:20140630000
197500

Lot#:33
Book:46 Pg:20
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE Il

201102160000
53880

02/16/2011
09:26:26

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

115

Lot#:130
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1




