Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 34; Party Role= Grantor; Name= CHESSER RESERVE LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201102160000 53870	02/16/2011 09:26:25	CHESSER RESERVE LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	115		Lot#:130 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201611140004 17970	11/14/2016 10:44:37	CHESSER RESERVE LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	CHESSER RESERVE			46	20	Instr #:20140630000 197500	Lot#:33 Book:46 Pg:20 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE II
201102160000 53880	02/16/2011 09:26:26	CHESSER RESERVE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	115		Lot#:130 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1